
BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.
REGISTERED HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

SATURDAY, APRIL 28, 2018, 3 x 1000 YARD LONG RANGE

NAME MATCH #1 MATCH #2 MATCH #3  MATCH # 4

HIGH MASTER, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

Rich Kussman 199.11 (2) 200.08 W 194.09 (1) 593.28 W
Nate Guernsey 199.11 (1) 198.10 (1) 195.08 W 592.29 (1)
Mark Trew 199.06 198.09 (2) 194.06 591.21 (2)
John Fields 199.13 W 195.10 194.05 588.28
Angel Rodriguez 193.06 194.05 192.06 579.17
Jeff Hague 191.10  193.06  194.06 (2) 578.22
Keith Hoverstad 191.06 192.06 194.04 577.16  
Don Phister 191.06 194.06  192.03 577.15
Robert Hudson 198.09 188.03 188.03 574.15
Matt Zagorski 195.07  192.05  184.02  571.14

 
MASTER & EXPERT MATCH RIFLES COMBINED  

 
Joe Fogg 197.05 (1) 198.08 (1) 191.05 586.18 (1)
Frank Nedza 191.06 190.04 189.05 570.15
Mike Berezin 183.04  184.07  195.05 (1) 562.16
Tom Snodgrass 184.04 188.04 184.02 556.10  
Scott Jacobs 185.05 188.04 182.02 555.11  
Ron Ouimette 184.04 185.03  184.06 553.13  
George Christiansen 187.02  171.03  191.01  549.06

F-CLASS
F-OPEN
  MASTER

Bryan Glanden 200.11 W 193.05 W 194.07 587.23 W
Hugh Cropper 196.10 191.03 192.04 579.17  
Dave Kokoszka 198.07  187.02  188.03  573.12

EXPERT, SHARPSHOOTER & MARKSMAN COMBINED  

George VanWhy 189.05 191.03 (1) 195.05 W 575.13 (1)
Paul Duret 191.07  189.04 192.02 (1) 572.13  
Steve Singleton 185.03  185.04  188.06 558.13
Corey Woods 190.02  189.02  179.03  558.07
Bill Mizell 195.06 (1) 184.03 177.03 556.12
Loius Dominici 184.04 183.02 183.02 550.08
Steve Ember 184.01 181.01 182.03 547.05
Frank Lawrence 186.03 176.01 177.00 539.04
Ed Zebedies 162.00 165.00 163.00 490.00

F-T/R
MASTER, EXPERT & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED  

Todd Strasavich 190.05 (1) 193.06 W 189.06 (1) 572.17 W
Ramsey Abid 190.04 186.03 (1) 192.04 W 568.11 (1)
Karl Tabb 192.03 W 184.03  184.05  560.11
Craig Coltharp 172.00  172.03  180.03  524.06
Craig Weston 160.02  156.01  151.00 467.03



BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.
REGISTERED HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

SUNDAY, APRIL 29, 2018, 3 x 1000 YARD LONG-RANGE

NAME MATCH #5 MATCH #6 MATCH #7  Match #8

HIGH MASTER, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

Jon Howell 195.06 W 190.05 197.08 W 582.19 W
Nate Guernsey 194.06 193.07 W 191.09 578.22 (1)
John Fields 192.08 191.04 194.06 (1) 577.18
Rich Kussman 191.06 192.07 (1) 193.03 576.16
Robert Hudson 195.05 (1) 187.07 193.03 575.15
Don Phister 193.04 187.04 193.02 573.10
Mark Trew 193.07 186.05 193.04 572.16
Keith Hoverstad 191.04 191.03 190.05 572.12
Jeff Hague 191.03 188.04 DNF 379.07

  
MASTER & EXPERT, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED  

 
Ronald Ouitmette 190.04 189.07 185.04 564.15 (1)
Madonna Nezda 186.04 184.05 185.01 555.10
Scott Jacobs 178.03 185.03 187.05 550.11
Frank Nedza 181.04 185.05 177.01 543.10

 
F-CLASS  
F-OPEN  

MASTER

Hugh Cropper 191.03 192.03 W 195.04 W 578.10 W
Bryan Glandon 195.05 W 191.05 190.03 576.13
Dave Kokoszka 190.03 187.05 186.01 563.09
Hugh T. Cropper 188.04 182.02 180.03 550.09

 
EXPERT, SHARPSHOOTER, & MARKSMAN COMBINED  

Bill Mizell 194.05 (1) 184.04 184.04 562.13 (1)
Corey Woods 190.05 181.02 189.06 (1) 560.13
Paul Duret 192.05 188.03 (1) 171.02 551.10
Steve Singleton 192.05 178.01 176.00  546.06
Louis Dominici 173.02 185.01 177.01 535.04
Steve Ember 178.03 175.01 180.03 533.07
Frank Lawrence 184.02 156.00 155.01 495.03
Ed Zebedies 77.00 157.00 170.02 404.02

F-T/R

EXPERT & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED

Todd Strasavich 187.03 183.02 191.04 561.09 (1)
Ramsey Abid 192.04 176.02 182.03 550.09
Karl Tabb 183.02 169.02 184.03 536.07
Craig Coltharp 158.01 178.01 179.02 515.04
 



BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.
REGISTERED HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

 SATURDAY & SUNDAY AGGREGATE

NAME MATCH #4 MATCH #8   MATCH #9

HIGH MASTER, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

Nate Guernsey 592.29 578.22 1170.51 W

Rich Kussman 593.28 576.16 1169.44 (1)

John Fields 588.28 577.18 1165.46
Mark Trew 591.29 572.16 1163.45

Don Phister 577.15 573.10 1150.25
Robert Hudson 574.15 575.15 1149.30
Keith Hoverstad 577.16 572.12 1149.28

Jeff Hague 578.22 379.07 957.29

MASTER & EXPERT PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

Ronalds Ouimette 553.13 564.15 1117.28 (1)
Frank Nedza 570.15 543.10 1113.25
Scott Jacobs 555.11 550.11 1105.22

F-CLASS

F-OPEN

MASTER
Bryan Glandon 587.23 576.13 1163.36 W
Dave Kokoszka 573.12 563.09 1136.21
Hugh Cropper 579.17 550.09 1129.26

EXPERT, MARKSMAN & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED

Paul Duret 572.13 551.10 1123.23 (1)
Bill Mizell 556.12 562.13 1118.25
Corey Woods 558.07 560.13 1118.20
Steve Singleton 558.13 546.06 1104.19
Lou Dominici 550.08 535.04 1085.12
Steve Ember 547.05 533.07 1080.12
Frank Lawrence 539.04 495.03 1034.07
Ed Zebedies 490.00 404.02 894.02

F-T/R

EXPERT, SHARPSHOOTER & MARKSMAN COMBINED

Todd Strasavich 572.17 561.09 1133.26 (1)
Ramsey Abid 568.11 550.09 1118.20
Karl Tabb 560.11 536.07 1096.18
Craig Coltharp 524.06 515.04 1039.10


